Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Fuse Panel_OG Rev. 1.0
ORDERING GUIDE
Universal Voltage
DC Fuse & Alarm Panels
Page 2
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Fuse Panel_OG Rev. 1.0
Table of contents
03 Overview
04   Technical Specifications
05 Ordering Information
Page 3
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Fuse Panel_OG Rev. 1.0
Universal Voltage DC Fuse & Alarm Panels
Benefits
• Available with alarmed circuit breakers or fuses
• Fuse panels can be equipped with GMT, KLM, Type-
70, TPA, or a combination of fuses
• NEBS, CSA or UL compliant
• Panels mount in 19” or 23” relay racks, or system
cabinets
• Every panel is put through an intense quality
inspection and testing process
Reliability
• Delivers decades of service
• Proven field performance
• NEBS Level 3 compliant
Intelligence
• Industry standard alarm architecture
• Visual ready and alarm indicators
Investment Protection
• Seamless network integration
• Designed for current and future needs
• Industry leading bus and fuse ratings
On Time Delivery
• 2-4 week availability
• 24/7 technical support
• Standard building blocks
OmniOn has partnered with Westell offering a line of Fuse and Alarm distribution panels to meet today’s increasing
Network DC Power demand. With numerous variations, the FP series support most DC Power Distribution applications.
The panels meet or exceed industry standards and include adjustable mounting tabs to allow for offset and rack (19” &
23”) variations allowing for single panel solutions that can fit multiple needs.
To add versatility, most panels can be used in both –48VDC and +24VDC working environments.
The Westell fuse panels can compliment most any DC Power Solution offered by OmniOn.
Page 4
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Fuse Panel_OG Rev. 1.0
Universal Voltage DC Fuse & Alarm Panels
Technical Specifications
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION INPUT LOADS POSITIONS PER
LOAD TYPE FUSES BUS RATING
FP-010121-00 4/4 KLM Dual Bus 2 4 KLM 120
FP-010202-00 20/20 GMT Dual Bus 2 20 GMT 100
FP-010202-19 20/20 GMT Dual Bus 2 20 GMT 100
FP-010221-011 10/10 GMT Dual Bus 2 10 GMT 100
FP-010229-151 15/15 GMT, Dual Bus 2 15 GMT 100
FP-010503-011 6/6 GMT, 4/4 TPA 2 4/6 TPA/GMT 160
FP-010505-00 2/2 KLM, 4/4 GMT Dual Bus 2 2/4 KLM/GMT 150
FP-010506-00 4/4 KLM, 4/4 GMT Dual Bus 2 4/4 KLM/GMT 150
FP-010203-FA 10/10 GMT Panel, Dual Bus, Front
Access 2 10 GMT 100
FP-010205-FA 5/5 GMT Panel, Dual Bus, Front
Access 2 5 GMT 50
FP-020125-4 4 Position TFD Demarc 4 Output 4 1 TFD 125
FPGMT1122-FA 10 GMT, Single Load, Front Access 1 10 GMT 70
FPN07008 8/8 CB Panel with 4 GMT 2 8/8/4 CB/GMT 600
FP90GMT10-WM 10 GMT, Single Bus, Wall Mount 1 10 GMT 1002
FPN07011-BRP Return Panel for FPN07008
FPGMT11251 10/10 GMT, Dual Bus 2 10 GMT 100
FPN07008BKR5
0A 50A Breaker for FPN07008
1 GMT positions may be equipped with 20 Amp GMT fuses
2 Linear derates to 60A from 47ºC to 70ºC
Specifications
Page 5
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Fuse Panel_OG Rev. 1.0
Ordering Information
Mechanical
ORDERING
CODE
MOUNTING INPUT BLOCK OUTPUT BLOCK
ALARM
CONNECTIONS
FP-010121-00 1RU, 19”/23”
Two 1/4" studs on 5/8"
centers
#6 screw terminal .045" sq wire wrap pin
FP-010202-00 1RU, 23”
Two 1/4" studs on 5/8"
centers
#6 screw terminal .045" sq wire wrap pin
FP-010202-19 1RU, 19”/23”
Two 1/4" studs on 5/8"
centers
#26 to 14AWG bare wire .045" sq wire wrap pin
FP-010221-01 1RU, 19”/23”
Two 1/4" studs on 5/8"
centers
#6 screw terminal .045" sq wire wrap pin
FP-010229-15 1RU, 19”/23”
Two 1/4" studs on 5/8"
centers
#6 screw terminal .045" sq wire wrap pin
FP-010503-01 1RU, 19”/23”
Two 1/4" studs on 5/8"
centers
#22-10AWG GMT Lugs
.045” sq wire wrap pin
#20-10AWG TPA Lugs
FP-010505-00 1RU, 19”/23”
Two 1/4" studs on 5/8"
centers
#6 screw terminal #6 screw terminal
FP-010506-00 1RU, 19”/23”
Two 1/4" studs on 5/8"
centers
#6 screw terminal .045" sq wire wrap pin
FP-010203-FA 2RU, 19”/23”
Two 1/4” studs on 5/8”
centers
#6 screw terminal .045” sq wire wrap pin
FP-010205-FA 1RU, 19”/23”
Two 1/4" studs on 5/8"
centers
#6 screw terminal .045” sq wire wrap pin
FP-020125-4 1RU, 19”/23”
Two 1/4" studs on 5/8"
centers
1/4" studs on 5/8" centers .045" sq wire wrap pin
FPGMT1122-FA 1RU, 19”/23”